REMOTE CONTROL
TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
PERTH
Unit 2-5/511 Abernethy Road
Kewdale Western Australia 6105
Ph:  +61 8 9353 6577
Fax:  +61 8 9353 6578
KALGOORLIE
24 Percy Road
Kalgoorlie Western Australia 6430
Ph: +61 8 9021 1600
Fax: +61 8 9091 4927
MT ISA
1A Ryan Road
Mt Isa Queensland 4825
Ph: +61 7 4749 0233
Fax: +61 7 4749 0232
For a copy of RCT’s Product Liability Statement go to http://www.rct.net.au/product_liability.pdf
BRISBANE OFFICE: +61 7 3880 1231   MELBOURNE OFFICE: +61 3 9545 5859 Copyright© Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd
Manufactured by:
VL LIGHTS
Ref: SBPL1204003
The PowerLight™ VL series lights are one of the smallest floodlighting
systems available on the market today.  Robust cast alloy housings protect
the glass faced, dichroic insert.  Sealed to prevent corrosion of internal parts,
these lights have an extremely high light output for their relative small size and
low current draw.  The VL lights use low voltage DC for operation and do not
require expensive ballast’s, globes or lenses in case of damage.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 High output light inserts
•	 Robust cast alloy housing
•	 Low current draw
•	 Mounting centres 85.5mm
•	 Available with military style connector or flying lead
•	 Long life
•	 Damage & corrosion resistant
•	 Low power usage
•	 Reduced lighting costs (running & replacement)
™
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Voltage: 12V or 24V
•	 Light output: Equivalent to 24V - 150W
•	 Current draw: 2.3 amps @ 24V
•	 Mount: 2 x 10mm holes, 85.5mm apart
•	 Dimensions: L: 100mm, W: 106mm, D: 66mm
•	 Weight: 584 grams
APPLICATIONS
•	 Underground mining machinery
•	 Service trucks
•	 Drilling equipment
•	 Off road vehicles
•	 Marine
Regular lights		  VL lights